

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7135/2011

BHARAT TIWARY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MADAN MOHAN MISHRA (D) THR. LRS. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-08-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
ASST. REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER